1 ]  +54 11 4666-1429      @   info@newsteri.com      n   www.newsteri.com
 ?   La Pampa 2991, C1428EBA. C.A.B.A., Buenos Aires - Argentina.
NEWSTERI  S  R  L
 .Sterilization products.
NEWSTERI  S  R  L
 .
Product Brochure
Sterilization products.

ETOPRO ® offers aluminium cartridges of the highest purity in controlled quantities and packaged under
severe safety regulations which fulfill all the requirements of the sterilizers present in the whole market.
> One use cartridges
> High effectiveness as a bactericide, fungicide and antivirus
> Compatible with any sterilizer of the market
ETOPRO cartridges are produced 100% with European supplies ensuring high quality and a life of two years
Information
EtoPro ® cartridges
Code
Sizes Ethylene Oxide content
Diameter Height Gram Ounces
EP-25 25 mm 105 mm 30 grs 1,07 oz
EP-50 35 mm 105 mm 67 grs 2,37 oz
EP-67 35 mm 105 mm 50 grs 1,77 oz
EP-70 35 mm 140 mm 70 grs 2,48 oz
EP-100 38 mm 165 mm 100 grs 3,52 oz
EP-120 50 mm 133 mm 120 grs 4,24 oz
EP-130 50 mm 133 mm 130 grs 4,60 oz
EP-134 38 mm 165 mm 127 grs 4,47 oz
EP-170 45 mm 178 mm 170 grs 5,99 oz
EP-200 50 mm 174 mm 200 grs 7,07 oz
EP-230 50 mm 174 mm 230 grs 8,14 oz
3 ]  +54 11 4666-1429      @   info@newsteri.com      n   www.newsteri.com
 ?   La Pampa 2991, C1428EBA. C.A.B.A., Buenos Aires - Argentina.
NEWSTERI  S  R  L
 .Sterilization products.